
#!"

"

"

"

"

!

"

"

!



"
" #!

"

#

!



Hudson
Bay

James
Bay

LakeSt. Joseph

LakeNipigon

Lake ofthe Woods

Lake Superior

La
ke

Mich
iga

n Lake Huron

Lake Erie

Lake Ontario

Georgian Bay

St. 
Law

ren
ce R

iver

SandyLake

U.S.A.

U.S.A.

QUÉBEC

MANITOBA

THUNDER BAY NORTH

Red Lake

Kenora SiouxLookout
Beardmore

Thunder Bay
Marathon Timmins

Kirkland Lake

SaultSte. Marie Sudbury

Tweed

Toronto

RED LAKE

KENORA

THUNDER BAYSOUTH

TIMMINS

KIRKLAND
LAKE

SUDBURY

SAULTSTE. MARIE

SOUTHERN
ONTARIO

86°
90°

82°86°

94°

48°

52°

90°

94°

56°
56°

52°

48°

78°

44°
44°

78°

42° 42°

46°
46°

50°

54°
54°

76°

76°

84°

84°

88°

88°

92°

92°

50°

80°

82° 80°

Ontario

Resident Geologist District Boundary
Regional Land Use Geologist DistrictBoundary
Regional Resident Geologist's Office
Regional Land Use Geologist's Office
District Geologist's Office
Mining Lands - Provincial Recording Office(Provincial Mining Recorder)
Drill Core Library or Remote Core Storage
Project Area





#

1
23

4

1. Map P.3787
2. Map P.3797
3. Map P.3803
4. Map P.3814

Ontario Geological Survey Project Location Map July 29, 2025

Provincial Coverage
SHOWCASE


	Project Location Map

